Smart Energy Solution Guide
Smart Energy
Smart Energy Applications
It’s All About Energy Management
The market for energy, water and gas metering systems is rapidly changing, driven by new environmental and conservation con-
cerns and regulations. Traditional standalone meters are now being replaced by complex networked systems that utilize a variety

and Data
Product Ordering Code Package Features Flash Carrier
Metering MCU
SAM4C4C
ATSAM4C4CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tray
ATSAM4C4CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4C8C
ATSAM4C8CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tray
ATSAM4C8CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4C16C
ATSAM4C16CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tray
ATSAM4C16CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4C32CA
ATSAM4C32CA-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4C32CA-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4C32EA
ATSAM4C32EA-AU 144-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4C32EA-AUR 144-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
Metrology SoC
1
Phase
SAM4CMS4C
ATSAM4CMS4CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tray
ATSAM4CMS4CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMS8C
ATSAM4CMS8CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tray
ATSAM4CMS8CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMS16C
ATSAM4CMS16CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMS16CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMS32C
ATSAM4CMS32CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMS32CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
3
Phase
SAM4CMP8C
ATSAM4CMP8CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tray
ATSAM4CMP8CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMP16C
ATSAM4CMP16CC-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMP16CC-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB Tape & Reel
SAM4CMP32C
ATSAM4CMP32CB-AU 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tray
ATSAM4CMP32CB-AUR 100-pin LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB Tape & Reel
Smart Energy Portfolio
RTOS STACKS/LIBRARIES
T
T

Smart Energy Portfolio (Continued)
Product Ordering Code Package Features Flash Carrier RTOS
SAM4C AFE Companion Chip
1 Phase SENSE100
ATSENSE101A-SU 20-pin SOIC GREEN, IND TEMP – Tube
T
ATSENSE101A-SUR 20-pin SOIC GREEN, IND TEMP – Tape & Reel
2 Phase SENSE200
ATSENSE201A-AU 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tube
ATSENSE201A-AUR 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tape & Reel
ATSENSE201HA-AU 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tube
ATSENSE201HA-AUR 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tape & Reel
3 Phase SENSE300
ATSENSE301A-AU 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tube
ATSENSE301A-AUR 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tape & Reel
ATSENSE301HA-AU 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tube
ATSENSE301HA-AUR 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tape & Reel
ATSENSE301A-AN 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tube
ATSENSE301A-ANR 32-pin LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP – Tape & Reel
AFE Companion Chip
1 Phase
2 Phase
(shunt)
3 Phase
(shunt)
MCP3910
MCP3910A1-E/ML 20-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3910A1T-E/ML 20-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3910A1-E/SS 20-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3910A1T-E/SS 20-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3918
MCP3918A1-E/ML 20-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3918A1T-E/ML 20-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3918A1-E/SS 20-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3918A1T-E/SS 20-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3919
MCP3919A1-E/MQ 28-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3919A1T-E/MQ 28-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3919A1-E/SS 28-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3912A1T-E/SS 28-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
2 Phase MCP3912t
MCP3912A1-E/MQ 28-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3912A1T-E/MQ 28-pin QFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3912A1-E/SS 28-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3912A1T-E/SS 28-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
3 Phase
MCP3913
MCP3913A1-E/MV 40-pin UQFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3913A1T-E/MV 40-pin UQFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3913A1-E/SS 28-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3913A1T-E/SS 28-pin SSOP GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
MCP3914
MCP3914A1-E/MV 40-pin UQFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tube
MCP3914A1T-E/MV 40-pin UQFN GREEN, EXT TEMP – Tape & Reel
Stand Alone AFE (90E series)
1 Phase M90E26
ATM90E26-YU-B 28-pin SSOP IND TEMP, 1.8V/3V – Tube
T